DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
INCONCEIVABLE HOPE LTD
INCONCEIVABLE HOPE LTD
INCONET LIMITED

INCORES AUTOMATION LTD
INCOR HOLDINGS PLC
INCORP LTD

INCORPORATE UK LIMITED
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF MUSICIANS
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF MUSICIANS
TRUST

INCORPORE GYMFLEX LIMITED
INCREASE COMPUTERS LIMITED
INCREDIBLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED
INCREDIBLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED
INCREMENT IT CONSULTANCY LTD
INCREMENT IT CONSULTANCY LTD
INCTRL LIMITED

INCTRL LIMITED

INCUBATION ARTS LTD

INCUSOL SERVICES LIMITED

INCY WINCY PROPERTIES LIMITED
INDABA GROUP UK LTD

INDAGATE GROUP LTD

INDARCO (UK) LTD

IN DARKNESS LIMITED

INDATA PRODUCTS LIMITED

INDAVER UK LIMITED

INDEBELE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
INDECKZ LTD

INDEED PROPERTY SOLUTIONS AND
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

INDEFINITY INC. LTD.

INDELIBLE ENGINEERING LTD
INDENTATIONS LTD

INDENTATION (SW) LTD

INDENTATION (SW) LTD

INDEPENDANT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
SUPPORT LIMITED
INDEPENDENCE (HEDON)
INDEPENDENCE 1ST LTD
INDEPENDENCE THERAPY LTD
INDEPENDENT ADVICE LINE LTD
INDEPENDENT ADVICE LINE LTD
INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST
INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST
INDEPENDENT AGRICULTURE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT ASBESTOS SERVICES
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD
INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD

INDEPENDENT BUILDING &
REFURBISHMENT LTD

INDEPENDENT BUSINESS FURNITURE
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CARE INSPECTIONS LIMITED
(UK) LTD

INDEPENDENT CARE SOLUTIONS

11223124
11223124
03156219
10641089
08586768
10088971
03577194
00036882
09296727

06928361
01686691
11217142
11217142
11224116
11224116
11216161
11216161
08053266
09171007
08523315
10019808
09439401
08879690
10219769
06092865
06126292
09451410
09361341
10563599

07900401
10171248
07518431
06813728
06813728
07147900

05244102
08412097
09957046
11222732
11222732
07949689
07949689
02754104
04212221

11216514
11216514
08538469
05057778

10006774
08526980
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23/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018

21/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
24/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018

24/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018
21/02/2018

21/02/2018
22/02/2018
21/02/2018
23/02/2018
23/02/2018
21/02/2018
21/02/2018
22/02/2018
27/02/2018

21/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
27/02/2018

22/02/2018
22/02/2018

INCOM TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LTD.

INDEPENDENT CHEMIST SUPPLIES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CLAIMS ASSESSMENT
SERVICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COMMUNITY HEATING
LIMITED

INDEPENDENTCOMMUSIC LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY EUROPE
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT COPIER SOLUTIONS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT CREDIT ACTION LTD
INDEPENDENT DISTRIBUTION AND
WHOLESALES LIMITED

INDEPENDENT DUCTWORK LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CENTRE LTD

INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA SERVICES LTD
INDEPENDENT EDUCATIONAL
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)
INDEPENDENT ETHICAL ADVICE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

INDEPENDENT EYE LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
(NORTH WEST) LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FIRE RISK ASSESSMENTS
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT FOOD MARKET LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF
ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS

THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF
ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS

THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF
ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS

INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSESSMENTS LTD

INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSESSMENTS LTD

INDEPENDENT HOME LIFE SERVICES
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
LTD.

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE & RISK
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL

ORGANISATION FOR CERTIFICA
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL

ORGANISATION FOR CERTIFICA
LIMITED

INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL RECORDS
LIMITED

09987659
04132214
04186044
04385056
05366042

09369894
06046776

02899854
10577843
07227112
10624175
02693398
06509396
08901744
01222329
04382038
07535917
07535917
07535917
09751064
05813402
05600064

08087717
04147291

02822785
02822785
02822785
08892032
08892032
04675850
08894277

05370682

05547587

05547587

10004902

(D4)
(D4)
(P1)

(D4)

(D4)

(D1)
(P1)

(D4)

(P1)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)

(D4)
(E1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D1)

22/02/2018
24/02/2018
21/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018

27/02/2018
23/02/2018

21/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
21/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018
26/02/2018
27/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
24/02/2018
21/02/2018
27/02/2018
22/02/2018

26/02/2018
27/02/2018

26/02/2018
26/02/2018
26/02/2018
23/02/2018
27/02/2018
26/02/2018
22/02/2018

23/02/2018

25/02/2018

25/02/2018

23/02/2018



