DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
INCONCEIVABLE HOPE LTD	11223124	(C1)	23/02/2018	INCOM TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS LTD.	09987659	(D4)	22/02/2018
INCONCEIVABLE HOPE LTD	11223124	. ,	23/02/2018	INDEPENDENT CHEMIST SUPPLIES LIMITED		, ,	24/02/2018
INCONET LIMITED	03156219	. ,	23/02/2018	INDEPENDENT CHILDREN SERVICES	04186044	, ,	21/02/2018
INCORES AUTOMATION LTD	10641089	. ,	27/02/2018	(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED		(/	,,,
INCOR HOLDINGS PLC	08586768	. ,	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT CLAIMS ASSESSMENT	04385056	(D4)	26/02/2018
INCORP LTD	10088971	(D1)	21/02/2018	SERVICE LIMITED			
INCORPORATE UK LIMITED	03577194	(D1)	27/02/2018	INDEPENDENT COMMUNITY HEATING	05366042	(D4)	21/02/2018
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF MUSICIANS	00036882	(D1)	26/02/2018	LIMITED			
INCORPORATED SOCIETY OF MUSICIANS	09296727	(D1)	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENTCOMMUSIC LIMITED	09369894	(D1)	27/02/2018
TRUST				INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY EUROPE	06046776	(D1)	23/02/2018
INCORPORE GYMFLEX LIMITED	06928361	(D1)	21/02/2018	LIMITED			
INCREASE COMPUTERS LIMITED	01686691	(D1)	27/02/2018	INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY SERVICES	02899854	(D4)	21/02/2018
INCREDIBLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED	11217142	(C1)	21/02/2018	LIMITED			
INCREDIBLE HOLIDAYS LIMITED	11217142	(B1)	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT COPIER SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10577843	. ,	22/02/2018
INCREMENT IT CONSULTANCY LTD	11224116	(C1)	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT CREDIT ACTION LTD	07227112	(D1)	26/02/2018
INCREMENT IT CONSULTANCY LTD	11224116	. ,	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT DISTRIBUTION AND	10624175	(D4)	21/02/2018
INCTRL LIMITED	11216161	. ,	21/02/2018	WHOLESALES LIMITED			
INCTRL LIMITED	11216161	, ,	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT DUCTWORK LIMITED	02693398	, ,	23/02/2018
INCUBATION ARTS LTD	08053266	. ,	27/02/2018	THE INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA CENTRE LTD		, ,	26/02/2018
INCUSOL SERVICES LIMITED	09171007	. ,	22/02/2018	INDEPENDENT DYSLEXIA SERVICES LTD	08901744	. ,	22/02/2018
INCY WINCY PROPERTIES LIMITED	08523315	. ,	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT EDUCATIONAL	01222329	(D4)	26/02/2018
INDABA GROUP UK LTD	10019808	. ,	27/02/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)			/ /
INDAGATE GROUP LTD	09439401	/	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT ETHICAL ADVICE LIMITED	04382038	, ,	27/02/2018
INDARCO (UK) LTD	08879690	. ,	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	24/02/2018
IN DARKNESS LIMITED	10219769	` '	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	24/02/2018
INDATA PRODUCTS LIMITED	06092865	. ,	27/02/2018	INDEPENDENT EVENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED		, ,	24/02/2018
INDAVER UK LIMITED	06126292	. ,	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT EYE LIMITED	09751064	` '	21/02/2018
INDEBELE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	09451410	. ,	24/02/2018	INDEPENDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES	05813402	(DI)	27/02/2018
INDECKZ LTD	09361341	` '	21/02/2018	(NORTH WEST) LIMITED	05600064	(51)	00/00/0010
INDEED PROPERTY SOLUTIONS AND	10563599	(D4)	26/02/2018	INDEPENDENT FIRE RISK ASSESSMENTS	05600064	(DI)	22/02/2018
RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07000401	(D1)	24/02/2010	LIMITED	00007717	(D1)	26/02/2010
INDEFINITY INC. LTD.	07900401	, ,	24/02/2018	INDEPENDENT FOOD MARKET LIMITED		, ,	26/02/2018
INDELIBLE ENGINEERING LTD INDENTATIONS LTD	10171248 07518431	, ,	26/02/2018 21/02/2018	THE INDEPENDENT GAMES DEVELOPERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED	04147291	(CZ)	27/02/2018
INDENTATIONS LID INDENTATION (SW) LTD	06813728	, ,	22/02/2018	THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF	02822785	(C2)	26/02/2018
INDENTATION (SW) LTD	06813728		27/02/2018	ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS	02022703	(CZ)	20/02/2010
INDEPENDANT MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	07147900	. ,	21/02/2018	THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF	02822785	(C2)	26/02/2018
SUPPORT LIMITED	0/14/900	(D4)	21/02/2010	ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS	02022703	(CZ)	20/02/2010
INDEPENDENCE (HEDON) LIMITED	05244102	(D1)	21/02/2018	THE INDEPENDENT GROUP OF	02822785	(C2)	26/02/2018
INDEPENDENCE 1ST LTD	08412097	. ,	22/02/2018	ANALYTICAL PSYCHOLOGISTS	02022703	(02)	20/02/2010
INDEPENDENCE THERAPY LTD	09957046	. ,	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSESSMENTS LTD	08892032	(D4)	23/02/2018
INDEPENDENT ADVICE LINE LTD	11222732	, ,	23/02/2018	INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSESSMENTS LTD	08892032	, ,	27/02/2018
INDEPENDENT ADVICE LINE LTD	11222732	. ,	23/02/2018	INDEPENDENT HOME LIFE SERVICES	04675850	, ,	26/02/2018
INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST	07949689	. ,	21/02/2018	LIMITED	01073030	(21)	20,02,2010
INDEPENDENT ADVOCACY NORTH EAST	07949689	. ,	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	08894277	(D4)	22/02/2018
INDEPENDENT AGRICULTURE LIMITED	02754104	, ,	22/02/2018	LTD.		, ,	, , , , ,
INDEPENDENT ASBESTOS SERVICES	04212221	. ,	27/02/2018	INDEPENDENT INSURANCE & RISK	05370682	(D4)	23/02/2018
LIMITED		(/	,,	CONSULTANTS LIMITED		(/	,,
INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD	11216514	(C1)	21/02/2018	INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL	05547587	(C2)	25/02/2018
INDEPENDENT ASSESSMENT SERVICES LTD			21/02/2018				
INDEPENDENT BUILDING &	08538469		27/02/2018	LIMITED			
REFURBISHMENT LTD		, ,		INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL	05547587	(C2)	25/02/2018
INDEPENDENT BUSINESS FURNITURE	05057778	(D4)	27/02/2018	ORGANISATION FOR CERTIFICA			
LIMITED				LIMITED			
INDEPENDENT CARE INSPECTIONS LIMITED	10006774	(D4)	22/02/2018	INDEPENDENT INTERNATIONAL RECORDS	10004902	(D4)	23/02/2018
INDEPENDENT CARE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD	08526980	(D1)	22/02/2018	LIMITED			